
Vorname Name Klasse 1. Runde 2. Runde Summe

Recurve
1. Carl-Luca Späth Schüler-A 233 250 483
2. Cornelia von Hardenberg Damen-AK 235 208 443
3. Maximilian Hofer Junioren 202 214 416
4. Philipp Bauer Herren 217 190 407
5. Hansi Kraetsch Herren 215 183 398
6. Oliver Fünfgelder Herren-AK 213 182 395
7. Horst Schmidt Herren-AK 204 183 387
8. Roland Rascher Herren 170 196 366
9. Patrick Rock Jugend 174 187 361
10. Lea-Kristina Beck Jugend weiblich 180 175 355
11. Uwe Neugebauer Herren 187 156 343
12. Marcus Seitz Herren 167 168 335
13. Lukas Rascher Jugend 148 159 307
14. Lawrence Rinnhofer Junioren 139 167 306
15. Kirstin Kiesel Damen 176 121 297
16. Peter Zippel Herren-AK 141 144 285
17. Fynn Fehrenbach Schüler-B 140 118 258
18. Robin Klaßmüller Schüler-B 126 122 248
19. Oliver Klein Herren 76 144 220
20. Waldemar Blank Herren-AK 124 95 219
21. Frank Klaßmüller Herren 91 0 91

Compound
1. Sabine Fünfgelder Damen Compound 280 281 561
2. Oliver Fünfgelder Herren-AK-Compound 278 266 544
3. Gerhard Renner Herren-AK-Compound 252 263 515
4. Patrick Rock Jugend Compound 243 241 484
5. Philipp Kraetsch Herren Compound 10 0 10



Platz Vorname Name Klasse 1. Runde 2. Runde Summe
Herren 1

1. Philipp Bauer Herren 217 190 407
2. Hansi Kraetsch Herren 215 183 398
3. Roland Rascher Herren 170 196 366
4. Uwe Neugebauer Herren 187 156 343
5. Marcus Seitz Herren 167 168 335
6. Oliver Klein Herren 76 144 220

Damen 1
1. Kirstin Kiesel Damen 176 121 297

Schüler-A 1
1. Carl-Luca Späth Schüler-A 233 250 483

Schüler-B 1
1. Fynn Fehrenbach Schüler-B 140 118 258
2. Robin Klaßmüller Schüler-B 126 122 248

Herren-AK 1
1. Oliver Fünfgelder Herren-AK 213 182 395
2. Horst Schmidt Herren-AK 204 183 387
3. Peter Zippel Herren-AK 141 144 285
4. Waldemar Blank Herren-AK 124 95 219

Damen-AK 1
1. Cornelia von Hardenberg Damen-AK 235 208 443

Jugend 1
1. Patrick Rock Jugend 174 187 361
2. Lukas Rascher Jugend 148 159 307

Jugend weiblich 1
1. Lea-Kristina Beck Jugend weiblich 180 175 355

Junioren 1
1. Maximilian Hofer Junioren 202 214 416
2. Lawrence Rinnhofer Junioren 139 167 306

Herren Compound 1
1. Philipp Kraetsch Herren Compound 10 0 10

Damen Compound 1
1. Sabine Fünfgelder Damen Compound 280 281 561

Herren-AK Compound 1
1. Oliver Fünfgelder Herren-AK-Compound 278 266 544
2. Gerhard Renner Herren-AK-Compound 252 263 515

Jugend Compound 1
1. Patrick Rock Jugend Compound 243 241 484
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